Theory Lecture

2-4pm (SGT/SDL/AETCOM)

4-5pm

Date Day 8-9am 12-1pm Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
10-01-2022 Sat ORTHO OR 2.2 SDL: Radioanatomy of
PROXIMAL HUMERUS | Chest and Brain RD
FRACTURES 1.5
10-03-2022 Mon ORTHO OR 2.2 SDL: Radioanatomy of
PROXIMAL HUMERUS | Chest and Brain RD
FRACTURES 1.5
10-04-2022 Tue ORTHO OR 2.2 SDL: Radioanatomy of
PROXIMAL HUMERUS | Chest and Brain RD
FRACTURES 1.5

10-06-2022 Thu SDL: Radioanatomy of ORTHO OR 2.2

Chest and Brain RD PROXIMAL HUMERUS

1.5 FRACTURES

Sports




PULMONARY
FUNCTION TEST
Cr2.11

ORTHOOR 2.3
MADICATIONS FOR
RELIEF OF JOINT PAIN

PULMONARY
FUNCTION TEST
Cr2.11

SEROLOGY, SPECIAL
CULTRES AND PCR
CT1.12

ORTHOOR 2.3
MADICATIONS FOR
RELIEF OF JOINT PAIN

10-07-2022 Fri ORTHO OR 2.3 PULMONARY
MADICATIONS FOR FUNCTION TEST
RELIEF OF JOINT PAIN CT2.11
10-08-2022 Sat ORTHO OR 2.3
MADICATIONS FOR

RELIEF OF JOINT PAIN
10-10-2022 Mon
10-11-2022 Tue PULMONARY

FUNCTION TEST
CT2.11
10-12-2022 Wed ORTHO 2.4 MIDSHAFT| SEROLOGY, SPECIAL
AND DISTAL CULTRES AND PCR
HUMERUS FRACTURES CT1.12
13/10/2022 Thu ORTHO 2.4 MIDSHAFT
AND DISTAL

HUMERUS FRACTURES
14/10/2022 Fri
15/10/2022 Sat SEROLOGY, SPECIAL

CULTRES AND PCR
CT1.12

17/10/2022 Mon Winter Vacation

ORTHO 2.4 MIDSHAFT
AND DISTAL
HUMERUS FRACTURES

SEROLOGY, SPECIAL
CULTRES AND PCR
CT1.12

ORTHO 2.4 MIDSHAFT
AND DISTAL
HUMERUS FRACTURES

extra

curricular

activities




18/10/2022 Tue
19/10/2022 Wed
20/10/2022 Thu
21/10/2022 Fri

22/10/2022 Sat
24/10/2022 Mon
25/10/2022 Tue
26/10/2022 Wed
27/10/2022 Thu
28/10/2022 Fri

29/10/2022 Sat
31/10/2022 Mon




