		Theory	Lecture		2-4pm (SGT/S	SDL/AETCOM)		4 - 5 pm
Date	Day	8-9am	12-1pm	Batch A	Batch B	Batch C	Batch D	
10-01-2022	Sat			ORTHO OR 2.2 PROXIMAL HUMERUS FRACTURES	SDL: Radioanatomy of Chest and Brain RD 1.5	Dermat. (SDL) 1. STD's counseling for prevention of STD's (10.1,10.2,10.5,10.7,1 1.2) 2. Cutaneous findings in vitamin A deficiency (17.1)	PAC, AS 4.3, 4.4, 4.5 & 9.1, 9.2 Induction &	
10-03-2022	Mon		CM 14.3 Laws related to hospital waste management	SGT AS 3.2, 3.3 & 3.6 PAC, AS 4.3, 4.4, 4.5 & 9.1, 9.2 Induction & maintenance of anaesthesia & monitoring	ORTHO OR 2.2 PROXIMAL HUMERUS FRACTURES	SDL: Radioanatomy of Chest and Brain RD 1.5	Dermat. (SDL) 1. STD's counseling for prevention of STD's (10.1,10.2,10.5,10.7,1 1.2) 2. Cutaneous findings in vitamin A deficiency (17.1)	
10-04-2022	Tue		CM 20.4 Awareness about laws pertaining to practice of medicine like human oragan tranplantation act	Dermat.(SDL) 1.Scabies and Pediculosis (5.2,6.2) 2. Grades of Acne (1.2)	SGT AS 3.2, 3.3 & 3.6 PAC, AS 4.3, 4.4, 4.5 & 9.1, 9.2 Induction & maintenance of anaesthesia & monitoring	ORTHO OR 2.2 PROXIMAL HUMERUS FRACTURES	SDL: Radioanatomy of Chest and Brain RD 1.5	Sports
10-06-2022	Thu		Aetcom, module 3.1- The foundations of communication	SDL: Radioanatomy of Chest and Brain RD 1.5	Dermat.(SDL) 1.Scabies and Pediculosis (5.2,6.2) 2. Grades of Acne (1.2)	SGT AS 3.2, 3.3 & 3.6 PAC, AS 4.3, 4.4, 4.5 & 9.1, 9.2 Induction & maintenance of anaesthesia & monitoring	ORTHO OR 2.2 PROXIMAL HUMERUS FRACTURES	&

10-07-2022	Fri	СМ	ORTHO OR 2.3 MADICATIONS FOR RELIEF OF JOINT PAIN	PULMONARY FUNCTION TEST CT2.11	Dermat.(SDL) 1.Scabies and Pediculosis (5.2,6.2) 2. Grades of Acne (1.2)	SGT AS 6.1, 6.2, 6.3 PACU AS 7.1, 7.2 & 7.5 Visit to ICU	
10-08-2022	Sat		SGT AS 6.1, 6.2, 6.3 PACU AS 7.1, 7.2 & 7.5 Visit to ICU	ORTHO OR 2.3 MADICATIONS FOR RELIEF OF JOINT PAIN	PULMONARY FUNCTION TEST CT2.11	Dermat.(SDL) 1.Scabies and Pediculosis (5.2,6.2) 2. Grades of Acne (1.2)	extra curricular
10-10-2022	Mon	СМ		SGT AS 6.1, 6.2, 6.3 PACU AS 7.1, 7.2 & 7.5 Visit to ICU	ORTHO OR 2.3 MADICATIONS FOR RELIEF OF JOINT PAIN	PULMONARY FUNCTION TEST CT2.11	activities
10-11-2022	Tue	СМ	PULMONARY FUNCTION TEST CT2.11		SGT AS 6.1, 6.2, 6.3 PACU AS 7.1, 7.2 & 7.5 Visit to ICU	ORTHO OR 2.3 MADICATIONS FOR RELIEF OF JOINT PAIN	
10-12-2022	Wed	UG Quiz	ORTHO 2.4 MIDSHAFT AND DISTAL HUMERUS FRACTURES	SEROLOGY, SPECIAL CULTRES AND PCR CT1.12		SGT AS 5.2, 5.3, 5.6 Peripheral nerve blocks AS 10. 1, 10.2 Positioning	
13/10/2022	Thu		SGT AS 5.2, 5.3, 5.6 Peripheral nerve blocks AS 10. 1, 10.2 Positioning	ORTHO 2.4 MIDSHAFT AND DISTAL HUMERUS FRACTURES	SEROLOGY, SPECIAL CULTRES AND PCR CT1.12		
14/10/2022	Fri			SGT AS 5.2, 5.3, 5.6 Peripheral nerve blocks AS 10. 1, 10.2 Positioning	ORTHO 2.4 MIDSHAFT AND DISTAL HUMERUS FRACTURES	CULTRES AND PCR	
15/10/2022	Sat		SEROLOGY, SPECIAL CULTRES AND PCR CT1.12		SGT AS 5.2, 5.3, 5.6 Peripheral nerve blocks AS 10. 1, 10.2 Positioning	ORTHO 2.4 MIDSHAFT AND DISTAL HUMERUS FRACTURES	
17/10/2022	Mon		Winter	/acation			

18/10/2022	Tue
19/10/2022	Wed
20/10/2022	Thu
21/10/2022	Fri
22/10/2022	Sat
24/10/2022	Mon
25/10/2022	Tue
26/10/2022	Wed
27/10/2022	Thu
28/10/2022	Fri
29/10/2022	Sat
31/10/2022	Mon